Приложение № 1

Сводная таблица цен на покупку ризографа 

для нужд Свердловского областного суда
	Наименование
	ООО «АСМ – электроника»
	ООО «Финрост»
	ЗАО  « Фирма

Квадрум»


	ООО  НПО «Индукция»
	ООО«Центр

Ризографии»



	Ризограф Riso 
RZ-300
	176 820
	167 680
	201 180
	174 206
	162 792

	Место


	4
	2
	5
	3
	1


